
 
 
Bus # 8 Kinawa / Cornell 
     
8:00     1488 Sylvan Glen  
8:04     4086 Dobie Rd 
8:05     Dobie / Dobie Circle 
8:07     4231 Indian Glen 
8:07     4181 Indian Glen 
8:09     1553 Hatch      
8:09     1535 Hatch 
8:10     1505 Hatch 
8:11     4171 Wabaningo 
8:11     4105 Wabaningo 
8:12     4142 Naubinway 
8:13     4202 Naubinway 
8:14     1463 Cheboygan Rd 
8:14     Hatch / Farm Meadows 
8:15     4316 Dobie Rd 
8:16     4444 Dobie Rd 
8:16     4554 Dobie Rd 
8:17     Arrowtree Office (Kinawa students only) 
8:20     Hamilton Rd / Washington Heights Ave 
8:21     Hamilton Rd / Kingswood 
 

 
Bus # 23 Kinawa / Bennett Woods 
 
7:47     Hagadorn / Medinah (Bennett Woods only) 
7:51     Hagadorn / Briarcliff 
7:52     Hagadorn / Twyckingham (Cata Stop) 
7:54     Hagadorn / River Terrace 
7:58     Brookfield / Sirhal Dr 
8:00     Roseland / Leland Cir 
8:02     Wardcliff / Greencliff  
8:06     2652 Roseland 
8:08     5262 Blue Haven 
8:10     Blue Haven / Whistler 
8:12     5331 Park Lake  
8:14     Park Lake / Heather Dr. 
8:16     Park Lake / Mansfield 
8:22     2168 Hamilton Rd 
 

 
Bus # 28 Kinawa / Bennett Woods 
 
7:51     Kent St / Ardmore 
7:52     2248 Kenmore 
7:54     4938 Hillcrest 
7:55     Seminole / Sioux Way 
7:56     Seminole / Algonquin Way 
7:57     4969 Mohawk 
8:00     5094 Park Lake 
8:01     5144 Park Lake 
8:02     Park Lake / Heather Circle 
8:03     5270 Park Lake 
8:04     Burcham / W Hidden Lake 
8:04     Burcham / S Wild Blossom Ct 
8:06     E. Hidden Lake / Emerald Lake  
8:07     W Hidden Lk / Bear Lk 
8:08     W Hidden Lake / Koala 
8:09     W Hidden Lake / Bruin  
8:11     2215 Burcham  
8:13     2170 Burcham  
8:14     Quarry / Lampen Cir 
8:16     2072 Cameron Oaks 
 
 

 
Bus # 9 Kinawa / Bennett Woods 
 
7:52     Hagadorn / Medinah (Kinawa only) 
7:52     4046 Hagadorn  
7:55     Mt Hope / Fairlane  
7:58     4530 Nakoma  
7:59     4591 Nakoma  
8:00     4702 Huron Hill    
8:01     4797 Nakoma  
8:02     Ottawa / Woodcraft  
8:03     4618 Ottawa  
8:04     Arrowhead / Indian Hills  
8:05     2564 Mt. Hope  
8:06     4530 Comanche  
8:08     4762 Arapaho  
8:09     4763 Mohican 
8:10     4583 Sequoia Tr 
8:14     Comanche / Heartwood  
8:16     2335 Mt. Hope  
8:19     2371 Shawnee 
8:20     4429 Apache 
8:21     2287 Kewanee  
8:23     2398 Hulett  
8:24     4354 Hulett  
 
 



 
Bus # 30 Kinawa 
 
7:54     1901 Jolly Rd 
7:55     1715 Jolly Rd 
7:57     Ambassador / Ostego  
7:59     Wenonah / W Arbutus 
8:03     Fairhills / Belwood 
8:04     3715 Powderhorn 
8:05     Powderhorn / Birch Bluff 
8:06    Autumnwood / Timberview 
8:11     2936 Jolly Rd 
8:11     3518 Hagadorn 
8:12     Hagadorn / Kittenset 
8:14     Hulett / Carnoustie  
8:15     Hulett / Tapestry 
8:22     Sower / Graystone 
8:23     4242 Aztec Way  
8:24     Aztec Way / Solar Way 
8:26     Hulett / Sophiea Pkwy 
 
 

 
Bus # 27 Kinawa / Cornell 
           
7:51   4766 Cornell Rd 
7:52   5120 Cornell Rd 
7:53   5121 Chaggal  
7:56   1177 Tihart 
7:59   743 Knightsford  
8:03   Wellington / Nicole Circle 
8:03   4645 Wellington    
8:04   Wellington / Dunmorrow 
8:08   Powell Rd / Silverstone Way 
8:12   5214 Twinging (Cornell students only) 
8:13   5145 Twinging (Cornell students only) 
8:14   5037 Giesboro (Cornell students only) 
8:15   1353 Kalorama Way (Cornell students only) 
8:18   Giesboro /Anacostia (Cornell students only) 
 

 
Bus # 26 Kinawa 
 
8:00   Birchwood / Indian Glen  
8:01   Birchwood / Greenwood 
8:02   Birchwood / Arbor 
8:03   Forest Hills / Arbor 
8:04   Forest Hills / Marborough  
8:07   Paddock / Donerail 
8:09   Cornell Rd / Ethel 
8:10   1338 Spicewood 
8:10   1341 Ivywood 
8:12   Alderwood / Silkwood  
8:13   4335 Goldenwood  
8:14   Shoals / Sebewaing 
8:16   Shoals / Wharf  
8:17   Leeward / Windreef 
8:18   1051 Nautical  
8:21   4140 Cornell 
8:22   Cornell Rd / Harbor Cut 
 
 

 
Bus # 29 Kinawa / Bennett Woods 
 
8:04   4534 Okemos Rd 
8:06   Hamilton / Hamilton Place Condos 
8:08   Tacoma / Tomahawk 
8:09   4557 Tacoma 
8:10   Tacoma / Yuma 
8:11   Tacoma / Penobscot  
8:12   Tacoma / Birchwood 
8:14   Birchwood / Manitou 
8:16   4396 Manitou 
8:17   Manitou / Oneida 
8:18   4628 Manitou  
8:19   1805 Hamilton Rd 
8:20   4597 Seneca (Bennett Woods only) 
8:21   Shaker / Calgary (Bennett Woods only) 
8:22   Arrowtree Apts Office (Bennet Woods only) 
8:23   Dobie/ Chief Okemos Circle 
8:24   4383 Dobie Rd  



 
 
Bus # 22 Kinawa / Cornell 
 
7:45    Grand River / Oak Pointe 
7:46    127 W Grand River 
7:50    Van Atta / Winslow 
7:51    4588/4589 Van Atta  
7:52    4615 Van Atta  
7:53    4651 Van Atta          
7:54    Newman / Chipping Camden 
7:56    5075 Country Dr 
7:58    Newman / Buttercup 
8:00    Newman / Topaz 
8:02    Rocky Hill / Feldspar  
8:03    Jadestone / Cinnabar 
8:07    4795 Sunny Meadow 
8:08    4695 Meridian 
8:10    143 Sherwood  
8:11    47 Sherwood 
8:13    Grand River / Bracken Woods  
8:18    4166 Van Atta / Red Cedar Rd 
8:22    3586 Van Atta 
 
 

 
 
Bus# 7 Kinawa / Hiawatha 
 
8:01    2335 Woodlake Dr 
8:08    1302 Jolly Rd 
8:12    3595 Jolly Oak / Elevation Apt Clubhouse 
8:14    Jolly / Kansas 
8:16    3559 Astilbe 
8:18    2690 Coreopsis 
8:20    Lupine / Lupine Ct. 
8:21    Lupine / Hyacinth 
8:22    Loon / Robins Way 
8:24    2688 Loon Ln 
 
 

 
 
Bus #31 Hiawatha 
 
8:22   Club Meridian / Playground 
 
8:30   Knob Hill / Playground 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Bus # 4 Hiawatha 
 
8:15    Cedar Creek Apts / Cata Stop (Hiawatha 
only) 
 
8:23    3671 Sonoma Vista (Hiawatha only)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Bus # 21 Cornell  
 
8:13 4818 Nassau  
8:14 1514 Belvedere 
8:15     1580 Belvedere  
8:19 Central Park Apts / 5086 Madison Ave 
8:21 Central Park Apts / Tennis Courts 
8:24 Central Park Apts / 1688 Fifth Ave 
8:27     5177 Marsh Rd / Times Sq. Condos 
    
 

 
 
Bus # 3 Kinawa 
 
 7:56    4818 Nassau 
 7:57    1514 Belvedere      
 7:58    1580 Belvedere 
 8:00    Central Park Apts / 5086 Madison  
 8:01    Central Park Apts / Tennis Courts 
 8:02    Central Park Apts / 1688 Fifth Ave 
 8:06    5203 Twinging  
 8:06    5145 Twinging  
 8:07    5037 Giesboro  
 8:08  1353 Kalorama Way 
 8:11 Giesboro / Anacostia  
 8:16    5177 Marsh Rd / Times Square Condos 
 8:20    4597 Seneca (Kinawa students only) 
 8:21    Shaker / Calgary (Kinawa students only) 
      
 
 

 
Bus # 5 Kinawa / Hiawatha 
 
7:52     Okemos Rd / Sandhill  
7:53     3105 Dobie Rd 
7:55     1641 Stillman 
7:59     2956 Dobie  
8:03     2576 Dobie 
8:04     1601 Willoughby 
8:09     2460 Dobie 
8:09     1601 Willoughby 
8:15     1831 Willoughby 
8:15     2175 Woodfield 
8:16     Woodfield / White Owl Way 
8:17     4232 Sugar Maple 
8:18     2070 Riverwood 
8:19     Riverwood / Cherrywood 
8:20     Cedar Creek Apts / Cata Stop (Kinawa only) 
                         
 

 
 
REVISED 10/25/24 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


